
750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 94 Vogel, Johannes TC FIKO Rostock M2096 1 9:05 5 16:11 1 2 5 : 1 6 MV
2 93 Friese, Mathis SC Neubrandenburg M1898 1 8:46 2 17:08 3 2 5 : 5 4 MV
3 90 Beier, Ole SC Neubrandenburg M1600 1 8:59 4 18:05 7 2 7 : 0 4 MV
4 91 Dethloff, Tom Trisport Schwerin M2094 2 8:52 3 18:37 12 2 7 : 2 9 MV
5 85 Preußer, Lukas SC Neubrandenburg M1600 2 10:11 14 17:24 4 2 7 : 3 5 MV
6 97 Klingenberg, Lars SC Neubrandenburg M1897 2 9:06 6 18:33 9 2 7 : 3 9 MV
7 87 Meißner, Lena SC Neubrandenburg W1898 1 9:06 6 18:34 11 2 7 : 4 0 MV
8 95 Duske, Lennard SC Neubrandenburg M1600 3 8:45 1 19:09 19 2 7 : 5 4 MV
9 89 Fischer, Sophie TC FIKO Rostock W1897 2 9:25 8 18:59 17 2 8 : 2 4 MV

10 65 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 1 12:12 27 16:56 2 2 9 : 0 8 MV
11 83 Heisig, Tom SC Neubrandenburg M1401 1 10:00 12 19:14 20 2 9 : 1 4 MV
12 84 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4568 1 10:30 17 18:57 16 2 9 : 2 7 MV
13 70 Hingst, Daniel HSG Uni Greifswald Triathl M2591 2 11:51 25 17:56 6 2 9 : 4 7 MV
14 80 Schweder, Jannes Radgiganten M1600 4 11:10 22 18:47 14 2 9 : 5 7 MV
15 74 Fischer, Michael TriTeam triZack Rostock M3580 1 11:28 23 18:33 9 3 0 : 0 1 MV
16 81 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3082 1 10:31 18 19:42 24 3 0 : 1 3 MV
17 82 Henning, Stine SC Neubrandenburg W1401 1 10:19 15 20:51 35 3 1 : 1 0 MV
18 86 Brecht, Björn SC Neubrandenburg M1401 2 9:49 10 21:28 42 3 1 : 1 7 MV
19 46 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 2 13:44 42 17:50 5 3 1 : 3 4 MV
20 88 Becker, Karl Tri-Sport Schwerin M1402 3 9:26 9 22:15 48 3 1 : 4 1 MV
21 76 Müller, Danny Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V M3577 2 11:07 20 20:41 32 3 1 : 4 8 MV
22 77 Becker, Christian Tri-Sport Schwerin M4567 2 11:09 21 21:08 40 3 2 : 1 7 MV
23 59 Michel, Laura Postbank Immoblien HRO/t W2093 1 12:42 33 19:42 24 3 2 : 2 4 MV
24 49 Kuntermann, Hannes LSV Güstrow M1402 4 13:18 38 19:31 22 3 2 : 4 9 MV
25 47 Müller, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M3580 3 12:23 30 20:27 29 3 2 : 5 0 MV
26 100 Schmidt, Maik TC FIKO Rostock M3580 4 12:14 28 20:38 30 3 2 : 5 2 MV
27 72 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 3 11:54 26 21:13 41 3 3 : 0 7 MV
28 43 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 4 14:01 47 19:15 21 3 3 : 1 6 MV
29 44 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 1 13:55 44 19:35 23 3 3 : 3 0 MV
30 45 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 2 13:06 36 20:39 31 3 3 : 4 5 MV
31 38 Preuß, Gunnar HSV Neubrandenburg M3085 3 15:26 63 18:21 8 3 3 : 4 7 MV
32 57 Kohlen, Thomas Wismar M4568 5 12:48 35 21:01 37 3 3 : 4 9 MV
33 63 Rosenstiel, Thomas Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 3 12:43 34 21:41 43 3 4 : 2 4 MV
34 64 Lierow jun., Wolfgang Möllner SV M4570 6 13:57 45 20:48 33 3 4 : 4 5 SH
35 60 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 14:00 46 20:51 35 3 4 : 5 1 MV
36 51 Knospe, Katja SV Turbine Neubrandenbur W5066 1 13:12 37 21:41 43 3 4 : 5 3 MV
37 69 Nickel, Jens triZack Rostock M5066 1 12:21 29 22:37 50 3 4 : 5 8 MV
38 27 Heisig, Erik SC Neubrandenburg M4074 4 14:01 47 21:04 38 3 5 : 0 5 MV
39 28 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandeburg M3082 4 14:46 57 20:22 27 3 5 : 0 8 MV
40 24 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3082 5 16:23 68 18:52 15 3 5 : 1 5 MV
41 99 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M5063 2 14:28 53 20:49 34 3 5 : 1 7 MV
42 40 Tesch, Ronny FC Sankt Pauli Triathlon M3578 5 13:40 41 21:42 45 3 5 : 2 2 HH
43 36 Zehl, Jens-Uwe DLRG Rostock M2588 3 14:38 54 21:07 39 3 5 : 4 5 MV
44 71 Aul, Vitali Hamburg M2590 4 10:44 19 25:09 66 3 5 : 5 3 HH
45 92 Friese, Fabian Tri-Sport Schwerin e. V. M1401 5 9:52 11 26:07 73 3 5 : 5 9 MV
46 66 Kohlen, Juliane Wismar W1897 3 12:24 31 23:39 58 3 6 : 0 3 MV
47 4 Reinholdt, Ole Güstrow M2092 3 17:29 78 18:39 13 3 6 : 0 8 MV
48 61 Purwin, Jette Groß Grabow W1898 4 13:53 43 22:24 49 3 6 : 1 7 MV
49 68 Schweitzer, Jan DLRG Rostock M3085 6 11:44 24 24:51 65 3 6 : 3 5 MV
50 98 Rambow, Stephan Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 5 14:09 52 22:39 51 3 6 : 4 8 MV
51 26 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 6 15:07 61 21:47 46 3 6 : 5 4 MV
52 79 Schenk, Silvana SCN Tri Masters W4073 1 10:29 16 26:26 76 3 6 : 5 5 MV
53 29 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 7 16:36 72 20:24 28 3 7 : 0 0 MV
54 53 Stegmann, Tom WVG 1928 M2092 4 14:08 51 23:05 53 3 7 : 1 3 MV
55 22 Raddatz, Jörg LSV Güstrow M5063 3 15:31 64 21:52 47 3 7 : 2 3 MV
56 55 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Uni Greifswald W3580 1 14:03 49 23:27 55 3 7 : 3 0 MV
57 58 Greiner, Uwe Waren M4072 6 12:31 32 26:21 74 3 8 : 5 2 MV
58 33 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4073 7 14:38 54 24:21 62 3 8 : 5 9 MV
59 62 Purwin, Lina SG Adelsberg W2094 2 13:26 39 25:37 69 3 9 : 0 3 SN
60 31 Wagner, Peter TC FIKO Rostock M3578 8 15:13 62 23:58 60 3 9 : 1 1 MV
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10. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
61 50 Marzik, Peter Trisport Schwerin M2589 5 16:27 69 22:45 52 3 9 : 1 2 MV
62 21 Sauritz, Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 9 16:04 66 23:16 54 3 9 : 2 0 MV
63 54 Dr.Mäß, Frank-Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 2 13:26 39 26:02 72 3 9 : 2 8 MV
64 37 Schreiber, Christin TG triZack Rostock W2588 1 15:05 60 24:26 63 3 9 : 3 1 MV
65 34 Berner, Katharina SCN Tri Masters W3580 2 16:32 70 23:34 57 4 0 : 0 6 MV
66 9 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV M5558 1 16:54 73 23:32 56 4 0 : 2 6 MV
67 25 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5557 2 16:17 67 24:14 61 4 0 : 3 1 MV
68 8 David, Maik Wismar M5065 4 21:29 88 19:03 18 4 0 : 3 2 MV
69 23 Erxleben, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 10 17:06 74 23:44 59 4 0 : 5 0 HH
70 73 Scheltz, Annike TG triZack Rostock W2095 3 10:07 13 31:11 88 4 1 : 1 8 MV
71 42 Fischer, Nannett Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 1 14:41 56 27:22 80 4 2 : 0 3 MV
72 41 Gammelien, Anja Ratzeburger SV Triathlon W4568 2 14:07 50 28:12 82 4 2 : 1 9 SH
73 12 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 5 16:35 71 25:55 71 4 2 : 3 0 MV
74 20 Schröder, Andree Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 8 17:10 75 25:21 67 4 2 : 3 1 MV
75 3 Zeger, Tim Lüssow OT Strenz M1897 3 22:50 90 20:12 26 4 3 : 0 2 MV
76 11 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5560 3 18:53 85 24:31 64 4 3 : 2 4 MV
77 48 Kohlen, Kathrin Wismar W5066 2 15:02 59 28:30 85 4 3 : 3 2 MV
78 19 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 17:13 76 26:28 77 4 3 : 4 1 MV
79 15 Zech, Claudia SV HK Stralsund W4569 3 18:17 81 25:36 68 4 3 : 5 3 MV
80 18 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 18:32 84 25:49 70 4 4 : 2 1 MV
81 39 Moers, Katharina HSG Uni Greifswald W2588 2 14:57 58 29:51 86 4 4 : 4 8 MV
82 14 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W3577 3 17:38 79 27:19 79 4 4 : 5 7 MV
83 10 Patzig, Günther DLRG Wismar M5557 4 18:27 82 26:31 78 4 4 : 5 8 MV
84 13 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W4568 4 19:14 87 26:24 75 4 5 : 3 8 MV
85 16 Kolberg, Ute HSG Uni Greifswald W5559 1 17:25 77 28:27 83 4 5 : 5 2 MV
86 17 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald W5561 2 18:31 83 28:06 81 4 6 : 3 7 MV
87 32 Wichert, Doris Tus-Hohnstorf W5558 3 15:51 65 31:01 87 4 6 : 5 2 NI
88 7 Reemer, Reinhard Team Erfinder Alkoholfrei M5561 5 18:55 86 28:27 83 4 7 : 2 2 MV
89 6 Hübener, Christoph Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 3 18:07 80 32:10 89 5 0 : 1 7 MV
90 5 Cwienk, Leon LSG Lüssow 79 M1897 4 22:08 89 33:31 90 5 5 : 3 9 MV

DNF 96 Leidhold, Franz-Georg SC Neubrandenburg M1600 - 8:58 - - - - MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 94 Vogel, Johannes TC FIKO Rostock M2096 1 9:05 5 16:11 1 2 5 : 1 6 MV
2 93 Friese, Mathis SC Neubrandenburg M1898 1 8:46 2 17:08 3 2 5 : 5 4 MV
3 90 Beier, Ole SC Neubrandenburg M1600 1 8:59 4 18:05 7 2 7 : 0 4 MV
4 91 Dethloff, Tom Trisport Schwerin M2094 2 8:52 3 18:37 11 2 7 : 2 9 MV
5 85 Preußer, Lukas SC Neubrandenburg M1600 2 10:11 11 17:24 4 2 7 : 3 5 MV
6 97 Klingenberg, Lars SC Neubrandenburg M1897 2 9:06 6 18:33 9 2 7 : 3 9 MV
7 95 Duske, Lennard SC Neubrandenburg M1600 3 8:45 1 19:09 17 2 7 : 5 4 MV
8 65 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 1 12:12 22 16:56 2 2 9 : 0 8 MV
9 83 Heisig, Tom SC Neubrandenburg M1401 1 10:00 10 19:14 18 2 9 : 1 4 MV

10 84 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4568 1 10:30 12 18:57 15 2 9 : 2 7 MV
11 70 Hingst, Daniel HSG Uni Greifswald Triathl M2591 2 11:51 20 17:56 6 2 9 : 4 7 MV
12 80 Schweder, Jannes Radgiganten M1600 4 11:10 17 18:47 13 2 9 : 5 7 MV
13 74 Fischer, Michael TriTeam triZack Rostock M3580 1 11:28 18 18:33 9 3 0 : 0 1 MV
14 81 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3082 1 10:31 13 19:42 22 3 0 : 1 3 MV
15 86 Brecht, Björn SC Neubrandenburg M1401 2 9:49 8 21:28 38 3 1 : 1 7 MV
16 46 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 2 13:44 33 17:50 5 3 1 : 3 4 MV
17 88 Becker, Karl Tri-Sport Schwerin M1402 3 9:26 7 22:15 43 3 1 : 4 1 MV
18 76 Müller, Danny Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V M3577 2 11:07 15 20:41 29 3 1 : 4 8 MV
19 77 Becker, Christian Tri-Sport Schwerin M4567 2 11:09 16 21:08 36 3 2 : 1 7 MV
20 49 Kuntermann, Hannes LSV Güstrow M1402 4 13:18 30 19:31 20 3 2 : 4 9 MV
21 47 Müller, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M3580 3 12:23 25 20:27 26 3 2 : 5 0 MV
22 100 Schmidt, Maik TC FIKO Rostock M3580 4 12:14 23 20:38 27 3 2 : 5 2 MV
23 72 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 3 11:54 21 21:13 37 3 3 : 0 7 MV
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10. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
24 43 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 4 14:01 37 19:15 19 3 3 : 1 6 MV
25 44 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 1 13:55 34 19:35 21 3 3 : 3 0 MV
26 45 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 2 13:06 29 20:39 28 3 3 : 4 5 MV
27 38 Preuß, Gunnar HSV Neubrandenburg M3085 3 15:26 47 18:21 8 3 3 : 4 7 MV
28 57 Kohlen, Thomas Wismar M4568 5 12:48 28 21:01 33 3 3 : 4 9 MV
29 63 Rosenstiel, Thomas Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 3 12:43 27 21:41 39 3 4 : 2 4 MV
30 64 Lierow jun., Wolfgang Möllner SV M4570 6 13:57 35 20:48 30 3 4 : 4 5 SH
31 60 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 14:00 36 20:51 32 3 4 : 5 1 MV
32 69 Nickel, Jens triZack Rostock M5066 1 12:21 24 22:37 44 3 4 : 5 8 MV
33 27 Heisig, Erik SC Neubrandenburg M4074 4 14:01 37 21:04 34 3 5 : 0 5 MV
34 28 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandeburg M3082 4 14:46 44 20:22 24 3 5 : 0 8 MV
35 24 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3082 5 16:23 51 18:52 14 3 5 : 1 5 MV
36 99 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M5063 2 14:28 41 20:49 31 3 5 : 1 7 MV
37 40 Tesch, Ronny FC Sankt Pauli Triathlon M3578 5 13:40 32 21:42 40 3 5 : 2 2 HH
38 36 Zehl, Jens-Uwe DLRG Rostock M2588 3 14:38 42 21:07 35 3 5 : 4 5 MV
39 71 Aul, Vitali Hamburg M2590 4 10:44 14 25:09 56 3 5 : 5 3 HH
40 92 Friese, Fabian Tri-Sport Schwerin e. V. M1401 5 9:52 9 26:07 61 3 5 : 5 9 MV
41 4 Reinholdt, Ole Güstrow M2092 3 17:29 59 18:39 12 3 6 : 0 8 MV
42 68 Schweitzer, Jan DLRG Rostock M3085 6 11:44 19 24:51 55 3 6 : 3 5 MV
43 98 Rambow, Stephan Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 5 14:09 40 22:39 45 3 6 : 4 8 MV
44 26 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 6 15:07 45 21:47 41 3 6 : 5 4 MV
45 29 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 7 16:36 54 20:24 25 3 7 : 0 0 MV
46 53 Stegmann, Tom WVG 1928 M2092 4 14:08 39 23:05 47 3 7 : 1 3 MV
47 22 Raddatz, Jörg LSV Güstrow M5063 3 15:31 48 21:52 42 3 7 : 2 3 MV
48 58 Greiner, Uwe Waren M4072 6 12:31 26 26:21 62 3 8 : 5 2 MV
49 33 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4073 7 14:38 42 24:21 53 3 8 : 5 9 MV
50 31 Wagner, Peter TC FIKO Rostock M3578 8 15:13 46 23:58 51 3 9 : 1 1 MV
51 50 Marzik, Peter Trisport Schwerin M2589 5 16:27 52 22:45 46 3 9 : 1 2 MV
52 21 Sauritz, Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 9 16:04 49 23:16 48 3 9 : 2 0 MV
53 54 Dr.Mäß, Frank-Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 2 13:26 31 26:02 60 3 9 : 2 8 MV
54 9 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV M5558 1 16:54 55 23:32 49 4 0 : 2 6 MV
55 25 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5557 2 16:17 50 24:14 52 4 0 : 3 1 MV
56 8 David, Maik Wismar M5065 4 21:29 65 19:03 16 4 0 : 3 2 MV
57 23 Erxleben, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 10 17:06 56 23:44 50 4 0 : 5 0 HH
58 12 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 5 16:35 53 25:55 59 4 2 : 3 0 MV
59 20 Schröder, Andree Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 8 17:10 57 25:21 57 4 2 : 3 1 MV
60 3 Zeger, Tim Lüssow OT Strenz M1897 3 22:50 67 20:12 23 4 3 : 0 2 MV
61 11 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5560 3 18:53 63 24:31 54 4 3 : 2 4 MV
62 19 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 17:13 58 26:28 63 4 3 : 4 1 MV
63 18 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 18:32 62 25:49 58 4 4 : 2 1 MV
64 10 Patzig, Günther DLRG Wismar M5557 4 18:27 61 26:31 64 4 4 : 5 8 MV
65 7 Reemer, Reinhard Team Erfinder Alkoholfrei M5561 5 18:55 64 28:27 65 4 7 : 2 2 MV
66 6 Hübener, Christoph Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 3 18:07 60 32:10 66 5 0 : 1 7 MV
67 5 Cwienk, Leon LSG Lüssow 79 M1897 4 22:08 66 33:31 67 5 5 : 3 9 MV

DNF 96 Leidhold, Franz-Georg SC Neubrandenburg M1600 - 8:58 - - - - MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 87 Meißner, Lena SC Neubrandenburg W1898 1 9:06 1 18:34 1 2 7 : 4 0 MV
2 89 Fischer, Sophie TC FIKO Rostock W1897 2 9:25 2 18:59 2 2 8 : 2 4 MV
3 82 Henning, Stine SC Neubrandenburg W1401 1 10:19 4 20:51 4 3 1 : 1 0 MV
4 59 Michel, Laura Postbank Immoblien HRO/t W2093 1 12:42 7 19:42 3 3 2 : 2 4 MV
5 51 Knospe, Katja SV Turbine Neubrandenbur W5066 1 13:12 8 21:41 5 3 4 : 5 3 MV
6 66 Kohlen, Juliane Wismar W1897 3 12:24 6 23:39 9 3 6 : 0 3 MV
7 61 Purwin, Jette Groß Grabow W1898 4 13:53 10 22:24 6 3 6 : 1 7 MV
8 79 Schenk, Silvana SCN Tri Masters W4073 1 10:29 5 26:26 14 3 6 : 5 5 MV
9 55 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Uni Greifswald W3580 1 14:03 11 23:27 7 3 7 : 3 0 MV
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10. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
10 62 Purwin, Lina SG Adelsberg W2094 2 13:26 9 25:37 12 3 9 : 0 3 SN
11 37 Schreiber, Christin TG triZack Rostock W2588 1 15:05 16 24:26 10 3 9 : 3 1 MV
12 34 Berner, Katharina SCN Tri Masters W3580 2 16:32 18 23:34 8 4 0 : 0 6 MV
13 73 Scheltz, Annike TG triZack Rostock W2095 3 10:07 3 31:11 23 4 1 : 1 8 MV
14 42 Fischer, Nannett Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 1 14:41 13 27:22 16 4 2 : 0 3 MV
15 41 Gammelien, Anja Ratzeburger SV Triathlon W4568 2 14:07 12 28:12 18 4 2 : 1 9 SH
16 48 Kohlen, Kathrin Wismar W5066 2 15:02 15 28:30 20 4 3 : 3 2 MV
17 15 Zech, Claudia SV HK Stralsund W4569 3 18:17 21 25:36 11 4 3 : 5 3 MV
18 39 Moers, Katharina HSG Uni Greifswald W2588 2 14:57 14 29:51 21 4 4 : 4 8 MV
19 14 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W3577 3 17:38 20 27:19 15 4 4 : 5 7 MV
20 13 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W4568 4 19:14 23 26:24 13 4 5 : 3 8 MV
21 16 Kolberg, Ute HSG Uni Greifswald W5559 1 17:25 19 28:27 19 4 5 : 5 2 MV
22 17 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald W5561 2 18:31 22 28:06 17 4 6 : 3 7 MV
23 32 Wichert, Doris Tus-Hohnstorf W5558 3 15:51 17 31:01 22 4 6 : 5 2 NI

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend B männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 83 Heisig, Tom SC Neubrandenburg M1401 1 10:00 4 19:14 1 2 9 : 1 4 MV
2 86 Brecht, Björn SC Neubrandenburg M1401 2 9:49 2 21:28 3 3 1 : 1 7 MV
3 88 Becker, Karl Tri-Sport Schwerin M1402 3 9:26 1 22:15 4 3 1 : 4 1 MV
4 49 Kuntermann, Hannes LSV Güstrow M1402 4 13:18 5 19:31 2 3 2 : 4 9 MV
5 92 Friese, Fabian Tri-Sport Schwerin e. V. M1401 5 9:52 3 26:07 5 3 5 : 5 9 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend B weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 82 Henning, Stine SC Neubrandenburg W1401 1 10:19 1 20:51 1 3 1 : 1 0 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 90 Beier, Ole SC Neubrandenburg M1600 1 8:59 2 18:05 2 2 7 : 0 4 MV
2 85 Preußer, Lukas SC Neubrandenburg M1600 2 10:11 3 17:24 1 2 7 : 3 5 MV
3 95 Duske, Lennard SC Neubrandenburg M1600 3 8:45 1 19:09 4 2 7 : 5 4 MV
4 80 Schweder, Jannes Radgiganten M1600 4 11:10 4 18:47 3 2 9 : 5 7 MV

DNF 96 Leidhold, Franz-Georg SC Neubrandenburg M1600 - 8:58 - - - - MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 93 Friese, Mathis SC Neubrandenburg M1898 1 8:46 1 17:08 1 2 5 : 5 4 MV
2 97 Klingenberg, Lars SC Neubrandenburg M1897 2 9:06 2 18:33 2 2 7 : 3 9 MV
3 3 Zeger, Tim Lüssow OT Strenz M1897 3 22:50 4 20:12 3 4 3 : 0 2 MV
4 5 Cwienk, Leon LSG Lüssow 79 M1897 4 22:08 3 33:31 4 5 5 : 3 9 MV
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10. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Juniorinnen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 87 Meißner, Lena SC Neubrandenburg W1898 1 9:06 1 18:34 1 2 7 : 4 0 MV
2 89 Fischer, Sophie TC FIKO Rostock W1897 2 9:25 2 18:59 2 2 8 : 2 4 MV
3 66 Kohlen, Juliane Wismar W1897 3 12:24 3 23:39 4 3 6 : 0 3 MV
4 61 Purwin, Jette Groß Grabow W1898 4 13:53 4 22:24 3 3 6 : 1 7 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 94 Vogel, Johannes TC FIKO Rostock M2096 1 9:05 2 16:11 1 2 5 : 1 6 MV
2 91 Dethloff, Tom Trisport Schwerin M2094 2 8:52 1 18:37 2 2 7 : 2 9 MV
3 4 Reinholdt, Ole Güstrow M2092 3 17:29 4 18:39 3 3 6 : 0 8 MV
4 53 Stegmann, Tom WVG 1928 M2092 4 14:08 3 23:05 4 3 7 : 1 3 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 59 Michel, Laura Postbank Immoblien HRO/t W2093 1 12:42 2 19:42 1 3 2 : 2 4 MV
2 62 Purwin, Lina SG Adelsberg W2094 2 13:26 3 25:37 2 3 9 : 0 3 SN
3 73 Scheltz, Annike TG triZack Rostock W2095 3 10:07 1 31:11 3 4 1 : 1 8 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 65 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 1 12:12 3 16:56 1 2 9 : 0 8 MV
2 70 Hingst, Daniel HSG Uni Greifswald Triathl M2591 2 11:51 2 17:56 2 2 9 : 4 7 MV
3 36 Zehl, Jens-Uwe DLRG Rostock M2588 3 14:38 4 21:07 3 3 5 : 4 5 MV
4 71 Aul, Vitali Hamburg M2590 4 10:44 1 25:09 5 3 5 : 5 3 HH
5 50 Marzik, Peter Trisport Schwerin M2589 5 16:27 5 22:45 4 3 9 : 1 2 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 37 Schreiber, Christin TG triZack Rostock W2588 1 15:05 2 24:26 1 3 9 : 3 1 MV
2 39 Moers, Katharina HSG Uni Greifswald W2588 2 14:57 1 29:51 2 4 4 : 4 8 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 81 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3082 1 10:31 1 19:42 4 3 0 : 1 3 MV
2 46 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 2 13:44 3 17:50 1 3 1 : 3 4 MV
3 38 Preuß, Gunnar HSV Neubrandenburg M3085 3 15:26 5 18:21 2 3 3 : 4 7 MV
4 28 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandeburg M3082 4 14:46 4 20:22 5 3 5 : 0 8 MV
5 24 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3082 5 16:23 6 18:52 3 3 5 : 1 5 MV
6 68 Schweitzer, Jan DLRG Rostock M3085 6 11:44 2 24:51 6 3 6 : 3 5 MV
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10. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 74 Fischer, Michael TriTeam triZack Rostock M3580 1 11:28 2 18:33 1 3 0 : 0 1 MV
2 76 Müller, Danny Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V M3577 2 11:07 1 20:41 5 3 1 : 4 8 MV
3 47 Müller, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M3580 3 12:23 4 20:27 3 3 2 : 5 0 MV
4 100 Schmidt, Maik TC FIKO Rostock M3580 4 12:14 3 20:38 4 3 2 : 5 2 MV
5 40 Tesch, Ronny FC Sankt Pauli Triathlon M3578 5 13:40 5 21:42 6 3 5 : 2 2 HH
6 26 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 6 15:07 6 21:47 7 3 6 : 5 4 MV
7 29 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 7 16:36 9 20:24 2 3 7 : 0 0 MV
8 31 Wagner, Peter TC FIKO Rostock M3578 8 15:13 7 23:58 10 3 9 : 1 1 MV
9 21 Sauritz, Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 9 16:04 8 23:16 8 3 9 : 2 0 MV

10 23 Erxleben, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 10 17:06 10 23:44 9 4 0 : 5 0 HH

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 55 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Uni Greifswald W3580 1 14:03 1 23:27 1 3 7 : 3 0 MV
2 34 Berner, Katharina SCN Tri Masters W3580 2 16:32 2 23:34 2 4 0 : 0 6 MV
3 14 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W3577 3 17:38 3 27:19 3 4 4 : 5 7 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 44 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 1 13:55 4 19:35 1 3 3 : 3 0 MV
2 45 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 2 13:06 3 20:39 2 3 3 : 4 5 MV
3 63 Rosenstiel, Thomas Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 3 12:43 2 21:41 4 3 4 : 2 4 MV
4 27 Heisig, Erik SC Neubrandenburg M4074 4 14:01 5 21:04 3 3 5 : 0 5 MV
5 98 Rambow, Stephan Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 5 14:09 6 22:39 5 3 6 : 4 8 MV
6 58 Greiner, Uwe Waren M4072 6 12:31 1 26:21 8 3 8 : 5 2 MV
7 33 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4073 7 14:38 7 24:21 6 3 8 : 5 9 MV
8 20 Schröder, Andree Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 8 17:10 8 25:21 7 4 2 : 3 1 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 79 Schenk, Silvana SCN Tri Masters W4073 1 10:29 1 26:26 1 3 6 : 5 5 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 84 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4568 1 10:30 1 18:57 1 2 9 : 2 7 MV
2 77 Becker, Christian Tri-Sport Schwerin M4567 2 11:09 2 21:08 5 3 2 : 1 7 MV
3 72 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 3 11:54 3 21:13 6 3 3 : 0 7 MV
4 43 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 4 14:01 6 19:15 2 3 3 : 1 6 MV
5 57 Kohlen, Thomas Wismar M4568 5 12:48 4 21:01 4 3 3 : 4 9 MV
6 64 Lierow jun., Wolfgang Möllner SV M4570 6 13:57 5 20:48 3 3 4 : 4 5 SH
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10. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 42 Fischer, Nannett Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 1 14:41 2 27:22 3 4 2 : 0 3 MV
2 41 Gammelien, Anja Ratzeburger SV Triathlon W4568 2 14:07 1 28:12 4 4 2 : 1 9 SH
3 15 Zech, Claudia SV HK Stralsund W4569 3 18:17 3 25:36 1 4 3 : 5 3 MV
4 13 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W4568 4 19:14 4 26:24 2 4 5 : 3 8 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 69 Nickel, Jens triZack Rostock M5066 1 12:21 1 22:37 4 3 4 : 5 8 MV
2 99 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M5063 2 14:28 2 20:49 2 3 5 : 1 7 MV
3 22 Raddatz, Jörg LSV Güstrow M5063 3 15:31 3 21:52 3 3 7 : 2 3 MV
4 8 David, Maik Wismar M5065 4 21:29 5 19:03 1 4 0 : 3 2 MV
5 12 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 5 16:35 4 25:55 5 4 2 : 3 0 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 51 Knospe, Katja SV Turbine Neubrandenbur W5066 1 13:12 1 21:41 1 3 4 : 5 3 MV
2 48 Kohlen, Kathrin Wismar W5066 2 15:02 2 28:30 2 4 3 : 3 2 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 9 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV M5558 1 16:54 2 23:32 1 4 0 : 2 6 MV
2 25 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5557 2 16:17 1 24:14 2 4 0 : 3 1 MV
3 11 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5560 3 18:53 4 24:31 3 4 3 : 2 4 MV
4 10 Patzig, Günther DLRG Wismar M5557 4 18:27 3 26:31 4 4 4 : 5 8 MV
5 7 Reemer, Reinhard Team Erfinder Alkoholfrei M5561 5 18:55 5 28:27 5 4 7 : 2 2 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 16 Kolberg, Ute HSG Uni Greifswald W5559 1 17:25 2 28:27 2 4 5 : 5 2 MV
2 17 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald W5561 2 18:31 3 28:06 1 4 6 : 3 7 MV
3 32 Wichert, Doris Tus-Hohnstorf W5558 3 15:51 1 31:01 3 4 6 : 5 2 NI

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 60 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 14:00 2 20:51 1 3 4 : 5 1 MV
2 54 Dr.Mäß, Frank-Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 2 13:26 1 26:02 2 3 9 : 2 8 MV
3 6 Hübener, Christoph Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 3 18:07 3 32:10 3 5 0 : 1 7 MV
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10. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 19 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 17:13 1 26:28 1 4 3 : 4 1 MV

750m - 5.000m  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 7

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 18 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 18:32 1 25:49 1 4 4 : 2 1 MV
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10. Güstrower Swim & Run



Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 94 Vogel, Johannes TC FIKO Rostock M2096 1 9:05 4 16:11 1 2 5 : 1 6 MV
2 93 Friese, Mathis SC Neubrandenburg M1898 1 8:46 2 17:08 3 2 5 : 5 4 MV
3 90 Beier, Ole SC Neubrandenburg M1600 1 8:59 3 18:05 7 2 7 : 0 4 MV
4 85 Preußer, Lukas SC Neubrandenburg M1600 2 10:11 12 17:24 4 2 7 : 3 5 MV
5 97 Klingenberg, Lars SC Neubrandenburg M1897 2 9:06 5 18:33 8 2 7 : 3 9 MV
6 87 Meißner, Lena SC Neubrandenburg W1898 1 9:06 5 18:34 10 2 7 : 4 0 MV
7 95 Duske, Lennard SC Neubrandenburg M1600 3 8:45 1 19:09 13 2 7 : 5 4 MV
8 89 Fischer, Sophie TC FIKO Rostock W1897 2 9:25 7 18:59 12 2 8 : 2 4 MV
9 65 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 1 12:12 21 16:56 2 2 9 : 0 8 MV

10 83 Heisig, Tom SC Neubrandenburg M1401 1 10:00 11 19:14 14 2 9 : 1 4 MV
11 84 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4568 1 10:30 14 18:57 11 2 9 : 2 7 MV
12 70 Hingst, Daniel HSG Uni Greifswald Triathl M2591 2 11:51 19 17:56 6 2 9 : 4 7 MV
13 74 Fischer, Michael TriTeam triZack Rostock M3580 1 11:28 18 18:33 8 3 0 : 0 1 MV
14 81 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3082 1 10:31 15 19:42 16 3 0 : 1 3 MV
15 82 Henning, Stine SC Neubrandenburg W1401 1 10:19 13 20:51 22 3 1 : 1 0 MV
16 86 Brecht, Björn SC Neubrandenburg M1401 2 9:49 9 21:28 26 3 1 : 1 7 MV
17 46 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 2 13:44 26 17:50 5 3 1 : 3 4 MV
18 88 Becker, Karl Tri-Sport Schwerin M1402 3 9:26 8 22:15 29 3 1 : 4 1 MV
19 76 Müller, Danny Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V M3577 2 11:07 16 20:41 20 3 1 : 4 8 MV
20 77 Becker, Christian Tri-Sport Schwerin M4567 2 11:09 17 21:08 24 3 2 : 1 7 MV
21 59 Michel, Laura Postbank Immoblien HRO/t W2093 1 12:42 23 19:42 16 3 2 : 2 4 MV
22 72 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 3 11:54 20 21:13 25 3 3 : 0 7 MV
23 44 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 1 13:55 27 19:35 15 3 3 : 3 0 MV
24 63 Rosenstiel, Thomas Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 2 12:43 24 21:41 27 3 4 : 2 4 MV
25 60 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 14:00 28 20:51 22 3 4 : 5 1 MV
26 51 Knospe, Katja SV Turbine Neubrandenbur W5066 1 13:12 25 21:41 27 3 4 : 5 3 MV
27 69 Nickel, Jens triZack Rostock M5066 1 12:21 22 22:37 30 3 4 : 5 8 MV
28 28 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandeburg M3082 3 14:46 32 20:22 18 3 5 : 0 8 MV
29 99 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M5063 2 14:28 30 20:49 21 3 5 : 1 7 MV
30 92 Friese, Fabian Tri-Sport Schwerin e. V. M1401 4 9:52 10 26:07 36 3 5 : 5 9 MV
31 98 Rambow, Stephan Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 3 14:09 29 22:39 31 3 6 : 4 8 MV
32 29 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 3 16:36 35 20:24 19 3 7 : 0 0 MV
33 9 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV M5558 1 16:54 36 23:32 32 4 0 : 2 6 MV
34 23 Erxleben, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 4 17:06 37 23:44 33 4 0 : 5 0 HH
35 42 Fischer, Nannett Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 1 14:41 31 27:22 39 4 2 : 0 3 MV
36 12 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 3 16:35 34 25:55 35 4 2 : 3 0 MV
37 19 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 17:13 38 26:28 37 4 3 : 4 1 MV
38 18 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 18:32 40 25:49 34 4 4 : 2 1 MV
39 39 Moers, Katharina HSG Uni Greifswald W2588 1 14:57 33 29:51 40 4 4 : 4 8 MV
40 14 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W3577 1 17:38 39 27:19 38 4 4 : 5 7 MV

DNF 96 Leidhold, Franz-Georg SC Neubrandenburg M1600 - 8:58 - - - - MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend B männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 83 Heisig, Tom SC Neubrandenburg M1401 1 10:00 4 19:14 1 2 9 : 1 4 MV
2 86 Brecht, Björn SC Neubrandenburg M1401 2 9:49 2 21:28 2 3 1 : 1 7 MV
3 88 Becker, Karl Tri-Sport Schwerin M1402 3 9:26 1 22:15 3 3 1 : 4 1 MV
4 92 Friese, Fabian Tri-Sport Schwerin e. V. M1401 4 9:52 3 26:07 4 3 5 : 5 9 MV
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10. Güstrower Swim & Run



Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend B weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 82 Henning, Stine SC Neubrandenburg W1401 1 10:19 1 20:51 1 3 1 : 1 0 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 90 Beier, Ole SC Neubrandenburg M1600 1 8:59 2 18:05 2 2 7 : 0 4 MV
2 85 Preußer, Lukas SC Neubrandenburg M1600 2 10:11 3 17:24 1 2 7 : 3 5 MV
3 95 Duske, Lennard SC Neubrandenburg M1600 3 8:45 1 19:09 3 2 7 : 5 4 MV

DNF 96 Leidhold, Franz-Georg SC Neubrandenburg M1600 - 8:58 - - - - MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 93 Friese, Mathis SC Neubrandenburg M1898 1 8:46 1 17:08 1 2 5 : 5 4 MV
2 97 Klingenberg, Lars SC Neubrandenburg M1897 2 9:06 2 18:33 2 2 7 : 3 9 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Juniorinnen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 87 Meißner, Lena SC Neubrandenburg W1898 1 9:06 1 18:34 1 2 7 : 4 0 MV
2 89 Fischer, Sophie TC FIKO Rostock W1897 2 9:25 2 18:59 2 2 8 : 2 4 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 94 Vogel, Johannes TC FIKO Rostock M2096 1 9:05 1 16:11 1 2 5 : 1 6 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 59 Michel, Laura Postbank Immoblien HRO/t W2093 1 12:42 1 19:42 1 3 2 : 2 4 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 65 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 1 12:12 2 16:56 1 2 9 : 0 8 MV
2 70 Hingst, Daniel HSG Uni Greifswald Triathl M2591 2 11:51 1 17:56 2 2 9 : 4 7 MV
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Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 39 Moers, Katharina HSG Uni Greifswald W2588 1 14:57 1 29:51 1 4 4 : 4 8 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 81 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3082 1 10:31 1 19:42 2 3 0 : 1 3 MV
2 46 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 2 13:44 2 17:50 1 3 1 : 3 4 MV
3 28 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandeburg M3082 3 14:46 3 20:22 3 3 5 : 0 8 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 74 Fischer, Michael TriTeam triZack Rostock M3580 1 11:28 2 18:33 1 3 0 : 0 1 MV
2 76 Müller, Danny Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V M3577 2 11:07 1 20:41 3 3 1 : 4 8 MV
3 29 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 3 16:36 3 20:24 2 3 7 : 0 0 MV
4 23 Erxleben, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 4 17:06 4 23:44 4 4 0 : 5 0 HH

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 14 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W3577 1 17:38 1 27:19 1 4 4 : 5 7 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 44 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 1 13:55 2 19:35 1 3 3 : 3 0 MV
2 63 Rosenstiel, Thomas Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 2 12:43 1 21:41 2 3 4 : 2 4 MV
3 98 Rambow, Stephan Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 3 14:09 3 22:39 3 3 6 : 4 8 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 84 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4568 1 10:30 1 18:57 1 2 9 : 2 7 MV
2 77 Becker, Christian Tri-Sport Schwerin M4567 2 11:09 2 21:08 2 3 2 : 1 7 MV
3 72 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 3 11:54 3 21:13 3 3 3 : 0 7 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 42 Fischer, Nannett Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 1 14:41 1 27:22 1 4 2 : 0 3 MV
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Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 69 Nickel, Jens triZack Rostock M5066 1 12:21 1 22:37 2 3 4 : 5 8 MV
2 99 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M5063 2 14:28 2 20:49 1 3 5 : 1 7 MV
3 12 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 3 16:35 3 25:55 3 4 2 : 3 0 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 51 Knospe, Katja SV Turbine Neubrandenbur W5066 1 13:12 1 21:41 1 3 4 : 5 3 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 9 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV M5558 1 16:54 1 23:32 1 4 0 : 2 6 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 60 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 14:00 1 20:51 1 3 4 : 5 1 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 19 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 17:13 1 26:28 1 4 3 : 4 1 MV

Landesmeisterschaft Swim and Run  am  27.02.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 7

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 18 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 18:32 1 25:49 1 4 4 : 2 1 MV
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